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CHAMPIONSHIP

Irish Dance Academy 

Championships 2018

UNDER 13

GIRLS



Position
Total 

Marks

Competitor 

Number

1 600.00 314

2 430.00 500

3 378.50 298

4 344.50 315

5 329.50 557

6 327.00 312

7 300.00 556

8 288.50 299

9 273.00 505

10 261.00 489

11 252.50 307

MOLLY McAULEY TRAINOR SCHOOL SE REGION, UK

MADDIE RICHARDSON O'CONNOR & HENNIGAN IDA SE REGION, UK

ISABELLE ROTHERHAM NADINE MARTIN ACADEMY NW REGION, UK

LIZZIE ANDERSON SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR SE REGION, UK

RUBY MAY FLAVIN IRISH DANCE ACADEMY SE REGION, UK

CIARA GREENWOOD WARD-MALLINSON SCH NW REGION, UK

SHAUNA MEEHAN IRISH DANCE ACADEMY SE REGION, UK

FREYA McMAHON MCGAHAN-LEES CREER SE REGION, UK

8th SEPT 2018

Competitor Name School Location

IRISH DANCE ACADEMY CHAMPIONSHIPS Competition N
o 13

OVERALL RESULT

ERIN MACMILLAN CLADDAGH ACADEMY SE REGION, UK

Competition Name UNDER 13 GIRLS

   Date

SCARLETT SKEHILL SE REGION, UKSEAN EIREANN & CELTIC HEARTS

HANNAH MANNERS-CIDON DEBORAH WHELAN DANCE SE REGION, UK



Comp

Num
 Brian 

Geraghty

 Maeve 

Rankin

Michelle 

McKernon
Pos

Total Grid 

Marks for 

Rounds 1 

& 2

 Kieran 

Rogers

 Michael 

Ryan

Nikki 

MacLoone
Pos.

Total Grid 

Marks for 

Round 3

O
v
e
ra

ll 

P
o
s
itio

n

Overall 

Grid 

Marks

Recalled

312 56.00 53.00 60.00 5 169.00 53.00 47.00 58.00 7 158.00 6 327.00 Recalled RUBY MAY FLAVIN

489 44.00 45.00 41.00 8 130.00 43.00 45.00 43.00 10 131.00 10 261.00 Recalled MOLLY McAULEY

557 51.50 60.00 50.00 7 161.50 50.00 60.00 58.00 5 168.00 5 329.50 Recalled FREYA McMAHON

500 75.00 75.00 75.00 2 225.00 75.00 65.00 65.00 3 205.00 2 430.00 Recalled ERIN MACMILLAN

505 38.00 43.00 45.00 11 126.00 47.00 53.00 47.00 8 147.00 9 273.00 Recalled LIZZIE ANDERSON

315 62.50 65.00 43.00 4 170.50 65.00 56.00 53.00 4 174.00 4 344.50 Recalled SHAUNA MEEHAN

307 44.00 38.50 47.00 9 129.50 41.00 41.00 41.00 11 123.00 11 252.50 Recalled MADDIE RICHARDSON

556 62.50 48.50 56.00 6 167.00 45.00 43.00 45.00 9 133.00 7 300.00 Recalled CIARA GREENWOOD

298 51.50 56.00 65.00 3 172.50 56.00 75.00 75.00 2 206.00 3 378.50 Recalled HANNAH MANNERS-CIDON

299 37.00 38.50 53.00 10 128.50 60.00 50.00 50.00 6 160.00 8 288.50 Recalled ISABELLE ROTHERHAM

314 100.00 100.00 100.00 1 300.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 1 300.00 1 600.00 Recalled SCARLETT SKEHILL

FEIS NAME

UNDER 13 GIRLS

Competition Number 13 8th SEPT 2018

IRISH DANCE ACADEMY CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMP NAME



Natural Position Grid Scrore Natural Position Grid Scrore Natural Position Grid Scrore

Competitor 

Number

89.00 6 53.00 85.00 8 47.00 91.00 4 58.00 312

82.00 10 43.00 84.50 9 45.00 82.00 10 43.00 489

88.00 7 50.00 89.00 4 60.00 91.00 4 58.00 557

92.00 2 75.00 90.00 3 65.00 91.50 3 65.00 500

86.00 8 47.00 88.00 6 53.00 85.00 8 47.00 505

91.00 3 65.00 88.50 5 56.00 90.00 6 53.00 315

76.00 11 41.00 83.00 11 41.00 80.00 11 41.00 307

83.00 9 45.00 84.00 10 43.00 83.00 9 45.00 556

90.00 5 56.00 91.00 2 75.00 92.00 2 75.00 298

90.50 4 60.00 86.00 7 50.00 88.00 7 50.00 299

95.00 1 100.00 94.00 1 100.00 94.00 1 100.00 314

Open Set

Kieran Rogers Michael Ryan Nikki MacLoone



Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Sub-

Total
Pos.

Grid 

Mark

Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Sub-

Total
Pos.

Grid 

Mark

Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Sub-

Total
Pos.

Grid 

Mark
Pos.

Total Grid 

Marks

499 84.00 83.50 167.50 15 36.00 80.00 81.00 161.00 18 32.50 68.00 69.50 137.50 17 34.00 17 102.50

316 86.00 87.00 173.00 11 41.00 89.00 87.00 176.00 7 48.50 64.00 69.75 133.75 19 32.00 12 121.50

310 88.00 88.25 176.25 8 47.00 85.00 83.00 168.00 14 36.50 71.00 78.00 149.00 13 38.00 12 121.50

312 92.00 87.50 179.50 5 56.00 88.00 88.50 176.50 6 53.00 84.50 82.00 166.50 4 60.00 5 169.00 Recalled

297 80.00 81.00 161.00 20 30.50 78.00 80.00 158.00 20 31.00 63.00 64.00 127.00 20 31.00 20 92.50

489 87.00 87.00 174.00 9 44.00 87.50 88.00 175.50 9 45.00 79.00 78.50 157.50 11 41.00 8 130.00 Recalled

557 90.00 88.50 178.50 6 51.50 91.00 89.00 180.00 4 60.00 80.00 80.50 160.50 7 50.00 7 161.50 Recalled

500 94.00 89.00 183.00 2 75.00 92.00 91.00 183.00 2 75.00 89.00 88.00 177.00 2 75.00 2 225.00 Recalled

304 80.00 81.00 161.00 20 30.50 79.00 78.00 157.00 21 30.00 64.50 62.00 126.50 21 30.00 21 90.50

292 84.00 83.00 167.00 16 35.00 83.00 84.00 167.00 16 35.00 70.00 71.00 141.00 15 36.00 15 106.00

505 83.00 88.00 171.00 13 38.00 86.00 88.00 174.00 10 43.00 78.00 81.00 159.00 9 45.00 11 126.00 Recalled

315 90.00 90.00 180.00 3 62.50 90.50 90.00 180.50 3 65.00 81.00 77.00 158.00 10 43.00 4 170.50 Recalled

305 78.00 84.00 162.00 19 32.00 80.00 81.00 161.00 18 32.50 73.00 75.00 148.00 14 37.00 18 101.50

309 83.50 89.00 172.50 12 39.00 86.50 87.00 173.50 11 41.00 76.00 79.00 155.00 12 39.00 14 119.00

307 88.00 86.00 174.00 9 44.00 87.00 85.00 172.00 12 38.50 79.50 80.00 159.50 8 47.00 9 129.50 Recalled

556 90.50 89.50 180.00 3 62.50 87.50 88.50 176.00 7 48.50 82.00 84.00 166.00 5 56.00 6 167.00 Recalled

298 91.50 87.00 178.50 6 51.50 90.00 89.50 179.50 5 56.00 83.00 86.00 169.00 3 65.00 3 172.50 Recalled

555 82.50 83.00 165.50 17 34.00 84.00 84.00 168.00 14 36.50 70.50 69.00 139.50 16 35.00 16 105.50

299 85.00 85.50 170.50 14 37.00 86.00 86.00 172.00 12 38.50 84.00 81.50 165.50 6 53.00 10 128.50 Recalled

314 96.00 89.25 185.25 1 100.00 94.00 92.00 186.00 1 100.00 91.00 90.00 181.00 1 100.00 1 300.00 Recalled

296 82.00 82.00 164.00 18 33.00 81.00 82.00 163.00 17 34.00 69.00 67.00 136.00 18 33.00 19 100.00

Competition Name UNDER 13 GIRLS

Standings as at 2nd Round

Comp 

Num

IRISH DANCE ACADEMY CHAMPIONSHIPS Competition Number

Round 1 -    Heavy Round
After 2 Rounds

 Brian Geraghty  Maeve Rankin   Michelle McKernon

13  Date 8th SEPT 2018


